HARRY HUGHES,

excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amrendment...

SUMMARY

Governor

31,700

412,517

Total General Fund AppropriatioONRscecevecess
Total Special Fund AppropriatioRe.e.ce....
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNee.cecec...

Total AppropriatiONececscee..

BALTIMORE COUNTY

36,02.05.01 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation....

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may

be made available by
approved budget awendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

36.02.05.02 Litrary
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved kudget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved hudget amendment...

36.02.05.03 Student Services

CAMPUS

4,428,083

3,535,171

1,204,245

4,746

12,454

489

uuy,217

3,920,621
1,678,606
1,965, 199

7,564,426

8,010,754

1,221,445



