excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	31,700 412,517	444,217
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	n	3,920,621 1,678,606 1,965,199
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7,564,426
BALTIMORE COUNTY Of 36.02.05.01 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation,	CAMPUS 4,428,083 3,535,171	
provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	47,500 	8,010,754
36.02.05.02 Library General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	1,204,245	
approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	4,746 12,454	1,221,445